
Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

1A
LALANNE AGATHE
991928H
ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
PFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 10 8 3 21 41
3 9 8 5 22 63
4 8 7 5 20 83
5 9 8 4 21 104
6 8 7 4 19 123
7 9 8 7 24 147
8 9 8 7 24 171
9 9 8 7 24 195
10 9 5 4 18 213

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 8 7 5 20 39
3 9 7 4 20 59
4 8 6 5 19 78
5 8 6 5 19 97
6 8 5 2 15 112
7 9 8 7 24 136
8 9 9 5 23 159
9 8 8 7 23 182
10 9 8 7 24 206

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 206
Total 10 1 Total 9 11 Total points 419

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

1B
GOUSSY ORIANE
022608Z
TARBES
PFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 5 5 1 11 36
3 9 6 3 18 54
4 8 8 8 24 78
5 10 8 5 23 101
6 10 7 M 17 118
7 10 8 7 25 143
8 9 6 6 21 164
9 8 7 6 21 185
10 8 7 6 21 206

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 7 4 2 13 32
3 10 7 6 23 55
4 10 4 3 17 72
5 10 4 4 18 90
6 7 6 5 18 108
7 5 4 3 12 120
8 9 9 2 20 140
9 6 5 4 15 155
10 7 5 M 12 167

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 167
Total 10 6 Total 9 6 Total points 373

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

1C
HEROUX DO BRITO DALVA
040069D
VIVIEZ
PFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 M 11 11
2 8 8 M 16 27
3 5 2 M 7 34
4 6 4 M 10 44
5 5 1 M 6 50
6 6 1 M 7 57
7 5 5 2 12 69
8 2 M M 2 71
9 4 M M 4 75
10 9 2 M 11 86

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 86

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 M 11 11
2 9 6 3 18 29
3 7 7 5 19 48
4 M M M 0 48
5 8 7 1 16 64
6 7 5 3 15 79
7 4 2 M 6 85
8 4 1 M 5 90
9 2 1 M 3 93
10 7 4 2 13 106

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 106
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 192

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

1D
SUCERE JULES
030371M
CONDOM
PHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 8 3 2 13 56
4 8 6 6 20 76
5 9 7 6 22 98
6 9 9 8 26 124
7 9 8 8 25 149
8 9 7 5 21 170
9 8 7 7 22 192
10 9 8 8 25 217

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 6 5 19 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 9 8 6 23 115
6 8 7 5 20 135
7 9 8 5 22 157
8 8 7 5 20 177
9 9 8 6 23 200
10 9 7 6 22 222

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 222
Total 10 0 Total 9 14 Total points 439

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

2A
BUFFET REBIERE LUIGI
002818N
ST GENIES
PHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 7 4 20 40
3 9 7 5 21 61
4 10 9 7 26 87
5 10 7 5 22 109
6 9 6 5 20 129
7 9 7 6 22 151
8 8 7 6 21 172
9 9 7 7 23 195
10 7 6 4 17 212

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 3 18 39
3 9 9 1 19 58
4 9 6 4 19 77
5 9 9 8 26 103
6 8 7 5 20 123
7 6 6 5 17 140
8 9 8 4 21 161
9 8 3 1 12 173
10 8 7 5 20 193

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 193
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Total points 405

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

2B
BESORA CLEMENT
026929W
APC
PHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 6 5 19 41
3 7 7 4 18 59
4 4 3 3 10 69
5 9 9 5 23 92
6 10 8 7 25 117
7 8 7 7 22 139
8 8 6 1 15 154
9 7 7 6 20 174
10 8 5 3 16 190

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 190

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 5 20 20
2 9 8 4 21 41
3 8 7 6 21 62
4 7 7 6 20 82
5 8 5 4 17 99
6 9 8 6 23 122
7 9 8 6 23 145
8 9 9 2 20 165
9 8 4 M 12 177
10 9 9 7 25 202

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 202
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 392

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

2C
BAFFALY THELIO
059716J
CAHORS
PHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 3 3 2 8 8
2 7 5 M 12 20
3 9 3 2 14 34
4 9 1 M 10 44
5 5 5 4 14 58
6 6 2 M 8 66
7 4 1 1 6 72
8 5 1 1 7 79
9 8 4 2 14 93
10 9 4 2 15 108

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 108

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 2 1 9 9
2 9 2 1 12 21
3 9 M M 9 30
4 5 4 3 12 42
5 7 7 3 17 59
6 10 7 6 23 82
7 7 6 3 16 98
8 9 7 5 21 119
9 8 6 4 18 137
10 7 7 6 20 157

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 157
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 265

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

2D
BRUN MATHIS
026747Y
CONDOM
PHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 M 13 13
2 M M M 0 13
3 4 2 M 6 19
4 4 4 M 8 27
5 8 5 M 13 40
6 6 M M 6 46
7 9 6 2 17 63
8 7 6 4 17 80
9 6 6 M 12 92
10 5 2 1 8 100

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 100

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 10 6 5 21 41
3 3 1 M 4 45
4 3 M M 3 48
5 7 5 M 12 60
6 6 M M 6 66
7 9 5 3 17 83
8 9 M M 9 92
9 6 4 4 14 106
10 2 M M 2 108

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 108
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 208

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

3A
FONTAINE EVE
028640F
FRONTIGNAN
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 9 9 6 24 150
7 9 6 6 21 171
8 10 9 6 25 196
9 9 9 8 26 222
10 8 7 M 15 237

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 7 6 22 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 9 8 M 17 141
7 10 9 7 26 167
8 9 9 7 25 192
9 9 8 8 25 217
10 10 9 9 28 245

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 245
Total 10 5 Total 9 26 Total points 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

3B
GONTARD JADE
032783J
ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 10 10 9 29 130
6 9 8 8 25 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
8 9 9 6 24 206
9 9 8 6 23 229
10 10 9 8 27 256

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 7 6 22 42
3 10 8 8 26 68
4 10 10 8 28 96
5 10 8 8 26 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 10 8 8 26 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 8 8 8 24 226
10 9 8 8 25 251

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 251
Total 10 10 Total 9 19 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

3C
CARO MARLA
981062X
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 8 7 6 21 123
6 10 10 9 29 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 10 8 6 24 203
9 10 10 9 29 232
10 10 9 9 28 260

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 8 7 7 22 38
3 8 8 8 24 62
4 10 9 8 27 89
5 10 9 7 26 115
6 9 9 7 25 140
7 9 9 M 18 158
8 9 9 8 26 184
9 10 9 7 26 210
10 9 9 8 26 236

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 236
Total 10 11 Total 9 23 Total points 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

3D
JAFFUEL KELYNE
982970W
MILHAUD
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 8 8 6 22 74
4 9 9 7 25 99
5 10 7 6 23 122
6 9 9 7 25 147
7 9 8 8 25 172
8 9 7 M 16 188
9 9 9 6 24 212
10 8 8 7 23 235

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 9 6 25 42
3 9 7 M 16 58
4 9 8 7 24 82
5 7 7 6 20 102
6 9 7 7 23 125
7 9 9 7 25 150
8 9 9 8 26 176
9 10 10 8 28 204
10 9 8 6 23 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 227
Total 10 5 Total 9 20 Total points 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

4A
PLANET SASHA
978108L
CASTELNAUDARY
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 7 M 17 38
3 8 7 7 22 60
4 8 7 6 21 81
5 8 8 6 22 103
6 7 6 M 13 116
7 8 M M 8 124
8 8 8 7 23 147
9 8 8 8 24 171
10 10 9 M 19 190

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 190

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 8 8 7 23 38
3 7 M M 7 45
4 9 8 7 24 69
5 7 6 6 19 88
6 10 8 8 26 114
7 9 9 8 26 140
8 8 7 7 22 162
9 9 8 8 25 187
10 9 9 8 26 213

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 213
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points 403

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

4B
MARTINET ALICIA
979457C
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 7 M 16 31
3 10 9 7 26 57
4 9 9 7 25 82
5 9 9 8 26 108
6 10 9 8 27 135
7 9 7 M 16 151
8 10 9 9 28 179
9 10 9 9 28 207
10 9 9 8 26 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 M M M 0 15
3 10 6 M 16 31
4 7 M M 7 38
5 7 6 M 13 51
6 7 7 M 14 65
7 9 6 M 15 80
8 9 M M 9 89
9 9 7 7 23 112
10 6 6 M 12 124

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 124
Total 10 5 Total 9 18 Total points 357

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

4C
SAUNAL MARGOT
980505S
SOUILLAC
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 M 18 45
3 8 6 M 14 59
4 9 9 7 25 84
5 9 9 8 26 110
6 8 7 7 22 132
7 9 8 8 25 157
8 10 9 9 28 185
9 7 7 M 14 199
10 7 7 6 20 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 6 6 6 18 96
5 10 10 6 26 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 10 10 7 27 173
8 10 7 7 24 197
9 9 9 7 25 222
10 9 7 7 23 245

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 245
Total 10 11 Total 9 13 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

4D
PELLETIER LIDIA
031059K
SOUILLAC
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 7 7 M 14 36
3 8 7 M 15 51
4 10 9 M 19 70
5 10 9 M 19 89
6 9 8 6 23 112
7 7 7 M 14 126
8 9 8 6 23 149
9 9 8 6 23 172
10 10 10 6 26 198

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 198

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 8 7 M 15 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 10 6 M 16 84
5 10 8 M 18 102
6 10 8 7 25 127
7 9 9 7 25 152
8 10 7 M 17 169
9 9 9 6 24 193
10 9 8 6 23 216

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 216
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

5A
PAPAIX ELEA
028503G
CAHORS
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 9 8 M 17 25
3 9 M M 9 34
4 9 6 M 15 49
5 8 6 M 14 63
6 6 M M 6 69
7 7 M M 7 76
8 6 M M 6 82
9 10 8 M 18 100
10 8 6 6 20 120

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 120

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 6 M 14 39
3 8 8 M 16 55
4 6 M M 6 61
5 9 9 M 18 79
6 6 6 6 18 97
7 9 8 M 17 114
8 9 7 M 16 130
9 8 6 M 14 144
10 7 6 6 19 163

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 163
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 283

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

5B
BARROUILLET MAELY
961860A
CHANAC
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 M M M 0 6
3 7 M M 7 13
4 8 8 6 22 35
5 7 6 M 13 48
6 6 6 M 12 60
7 8 6 M 14 74
8 M M M 0 74
9 7 6 M 13 87
10 6 M M 6 93

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 93

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 M M 8 8
2 8 8 M 16 24
3 8 M M 8 32
4 7 7 6 20 52
5 7 M M 7 59
6 10 M M 10 69
7 10 8 8 26 95
8 10 9 M 19 114
9 8 6 M 14 128
10 8 7 6 21 149

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 149
Total 10 3 Total 9 1 Total points 242

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

5C
NICOLAS ANNA
981534K
AUCH
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 M M 10 10
2 8 6 M 14 24
3 M M M 0 24
4 8 6 6 20 44
5 7 6 M 13 57
6 8 6 M 14 71
7 7 M M 7 78
8 M M M 0 78
9 M M M 0 78
10 8 8 M 16 94

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 94

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 6 M M 6 24
3 M M M 0 24
4 6 M M 6 30
5 8 7 7 22 52
6 M M M 0 52
7 8 7 M 15 67
8 M M M 0 67
9 9 9 M 18 85
10 6 M M 6 91

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 91
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 185

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

5D
BIBAUT SOLENE
000424L
CONDOM
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 M M M 0 13
3 6 6 M 12 25
4 M M M 0 25
5 9 M M 9 34
6 6 M M 6 40
7 M M M 0 40
8 7 M M 7 47
9 6 M M 6 53
10 9 M M 9 62

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 62

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 8 6 M 14 14
3 M M M 0 14
4 M M M 0 14
5 8 M M 8 22
6 9 M M 9 31
7 8 M M 8 39
8 M M M 0 39
9 7 6 M 13 52
10 9 M M 9 61

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 61
Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Total points 123

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

6A
GRIMAUD-GARCIA LOUP
966780Y
MONTPELLIER
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 9 8 8 25 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 10 9 7 26 217
9 10 10 8 28 245
10 10 10 9 29 274

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 9 8 27 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 9 9 7 25 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 8 7 25 275

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 275
Total 10 24 Total 9 24 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

6B
LA  ROSA LOUIS
965294H
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 9 7 26 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 10 10 9 29 272

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 9 9 6 24 99
5 9 9 9 27 126
6 9 9 9 27 153
7 10 9 7 26 179
8 9 9 8 26 205
9 10 9 9 28 233
10 10 9 9 28 261

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 261
Total 10 15 Total 9 32 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

6C
OGER NICOLAS
957590J
LUNEL
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 8 7 7 22 243
10 8 7 M 15 258

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 9 8 7 24 158
7 9 8 7 24 182
8 10 9 9 28 210
9 10 9 8 27 237
10 10 9 9 28 265

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 265
Total 10 17 Total 9 24 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

6D
ALGANS VADIM
008464A
MONTPELLIER
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 7 6 22 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 9 9 6 24 126
6 9 9 M 18 144
7 8 7 7 22 166
8 8 7 6 21 187
9 8 8 6 22 209
10 9 6 6 21 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 8 8 7 23 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 10 9 7 26 125
6 9 9 7 25 150
7 10 9 M 19 169
8 9 8 M 17 186
9 9 8 8 25 211
10 8 8 7 23 234

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 234
Total 10 6 Total 9 20 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

7A
DUCLOS JORDAN
026132E
PAMIERS
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 M 17 42
3 9 7 M 16 58
4 9 7 M 16 74
5 10 8 8 26 100
6 8 8 7 23 123
7 9 8 7 24 147
8 8 7 M 15 162
9 10 9 6 25 187
10 10 9 8 27 214

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 8 7 23 38
3 9 8 7 24 62
4 9 9 7 25 87
5 8 7 6 21 108
6 10 10 7 27 135
7 9 9 8 26 161
8 10 8 M 18 179
9 9 8 6 23 202
10 10 9 8 27 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 229
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

7B
CLAUDE HUGO
025261H
MONTPELLIER
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 10 8 28 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 8 8 7 23 129
6 10 8 M 18 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 9 9 8 26 197
9 9 8 8 25 222
10 9 8 8 25 247

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 9 8 M 17 87
5 10 9 7 26 113
6 10 7 M 17 130
7 9 9 7 25 155
8 9 8 6 23 178
9 9 8 8 25 203
10 9 8 8 25 228

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 228
Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

7C
QUEZIN VICTOR
967366K
MONTPELLIER
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 9 9 7 25 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 10 9 9 28 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 9 9 8 26 205
9 10 9 9 28 233
10 9 9 8 26 259

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 8 7 7 22 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 9 8 6 23 147
7 9 8 8 25 172
8 8 8 8 24 196
9 10 9 8 27 223
10 10 10 9 29 252

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 252
Total 10 9 Total 9 22 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

7D
BIAGIONI LEANDRO
011987E
MONTPELLIER
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 6 6 20 48
3 8 8 M 16 64
4 9 8 8 25 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 10 10 7 27 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
8 9 7 M 16 181
9 9 7 7 23 204
10 7 6 6 19 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 8 7 6 21 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 10 9 9 28 121
6 10 9 6 25 146
7 8 8 6 22 168
8 10 9 9 28 196
9 9 7 6 22 218
10 9 8 7 24 242

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 242
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

8A
JEANPERRIN MICH LOUENN
964009L
NIMES
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 M 20 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 8 6 6 20 88
5 9 9 8 26 114
6 9 8 7 24 138
7 M M M 0 138
8 9 7 6 22 160
9 8 7 6 21 181
10 10 8 M 18 199

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 6 6 M 12 38
3 8 7 M 15 53
4 9 8 M 17 70
5 8 8 7 23 93
6 10 8 M 18 111
7 10 6 M 16 127
8 10 9 9 28 155
9 9 8 8 25 180
10 9 8 M 17 197

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 197
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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.c
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

8B
PEINTURAUD MAHE
021237J
BIARSBRETENOUX
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 7 7 23 43
3 6 M M 6 49
4 6 6 M 12 61
5 9 7 M 16 77
6 9 9 7 25 102
7 6 6 M 12 114
8 6 6 M 12 126
9 9 6 M 15 141
10 10 8 M 18 159

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 159

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 9 M M 9 16
3 8 8 M 16 32
4 9 6 M 15 47
5 8 7 M 15 62
6 9 M M 9 71
7 10 8 M 18 89
8 9 7 7 23 112
9 9 9 7 25 137
10 8 7 6 21 158

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 158
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 317

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

8C
BARILLOT MARTIN
027638S
GRAMAT
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 M 19 46
3 10 9 6 25 71
4 9 9 7 25 96
5 10 8 7 25 121
6 9 7 6 22 143
7 9 9 6 24 167
8 8 7 7 22 189
9 8 7 6 21 210
10 8 6 6 20 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 9 6 25 99
5 7 6 M 13 112
6 8 7 7 22 134
7 8 8 6 22 156
8 8 8 6 22 178
9 10 8 6 24 202
10 9 6 M 15 217

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 217
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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ub
.c

om
/T

R
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

8D
POIRIER LILIAN
021443H
ALBI HANDIMUT
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

9A
FERREIRA ALEJANDRO
001243B
TARBES
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 7 7 7 21 35
3 8 6 M 14 49
4 9 8 M 17 66
5 8 8 6 22 88
6 9 M M 9 97
7 7 7 M 14 111
8 10 8 7 25 136
9 10 8 7 25 161
10 6 6 M 12 173

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 173

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14
2 9 7 6 22 36
3 9 7 6 22 58
4 6 6 6 18 76
5 8 8 7 23 99
6 10 7 M 17 116
7 8 M M 8 124
8 7 6 M 13 137
9 8 7 6 21 158
10 6 M M 6 164

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 164
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 337

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

9B
BONNAFE MATIS
003936D
MONTECH
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20
2 10 10 8 28 48
3 8 8 7 23 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 10 7 7 24 147
7 8 8 8 24 171
8 8 6 M 14 185
9 10 9 6 25 210
10 8 8 7 23 233

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 8 8 26 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 9 9 6 24 123
6 9 8 7 24 147
7 10 7 6 23 170
8 8 M M 8 178
9 9 8 M 17 195
10 10 9 6 25 220

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 220
Total 10 12 Total 9 9 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

9C
SCHARDT XAVIER
958451V
AUCH
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 7 M M 7 13
3 7 M M 7 20
4 9 7 6 22 42
5 8 7 M 15 57
6 6 M M 6 63
7 8 6 M 14 77
8 7 7 M 14 91
9 9 9 8 26 117
10 6 M M 6 123

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 123

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 8 7 7 22 36
3 8 7 6 21 57
4 9 8 6 23 80
5 10 8 6 24 104
6 7 6 M 13 117
7 10 7 M 17 134
8 7 6 M 13 147
9 7 6 M 13 160
10 8 6 M 14 174

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 174
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 297

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

10A
GARNIER RAPHAEL
019357R
AUCH
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 8 M M 8 14
3 6 6 M 12 26
4 9 M M 9 35
5 6 M M 6 41
6 8 M M 8 49
7 10 9 M 19 68
8 8 6 6 20 88
9 8 6 M 14 102
10 7 6 6 19 121

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 121

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 8 8 25 40
3 9 6 M 15 55
4 9 8 7 24 79
5 7 M M 7 86
6 7 7 7 21 107
7 6 M M 6 113
8 10 9 6 25 138
9 9 8 7 24 162
10 8 6 M 14 176

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 176
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 297

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

10B
MARTINEZ ELOAN
961834X
CHANAC
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 M 16 44
3 10 8 7 25 69
4 7 7 6 20 89
5 10 9 8 27 116
6 6 6 M 12 128
7 8 7 M 15 143
8 10 9 6 25 168
9 9 7 M 16 184
10 10 9 8 27 211

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 6 25 75
4 10 10 7 27 102
5 8 7 M 15 117
6 8 7 7 22 139
7 7 6 M 13 152
8 10 9 6 25 177
9 9 8 7 24 201
10 9 7 6 22 223

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 223
Total 10 9 Total 9 14 Total points 434

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

11A
LUZET CHOTEAU ESTELLE
002441D
NIMES
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 8 8 26 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 9 9 8 26 245
10 10 10 10 30 275

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 9 8 7 24 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 9 8 27 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 274
Total 10 21 Total 9 28 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

11B
DE RUDNICKI KEONA
966544S
MONTPELLIER
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 9 29 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 7 26 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 8 27 114
5 10 10 8 28 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 9 8 27 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 10 8 28 254
10 10 9 9 28 282

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 282
Total 10 29 Total 9 24 Total points 560

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

11C
LEDUC ETILE ZOE
983586R
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
7 9 9 9 27 186
8 10 10 8 28 214
9 10 8 7 25 239
10 10 8 6 24 263

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 10 10 10 30 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 9 8 8 25 246
10 10 9 8 27 273

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 273
Total 10 20 Total 9 21 Total points 536

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

11D
TIMAR MARILEE
935585R
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 8 8 8 24 123
6 10 10 9 29 152
7 9 9 8 26 178
8 10 9 7 26 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 10 10 8 28 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 8 7 7 22 103
5 9 8 8 25 128
6 10 10 9 29 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 9 7 26 239
10 9 8 8 25 264

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 264
Total 10 14 Total 9 23 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

12A
ARENAS MIA
934526P
LATTES SAINT JEAN DE VEDA
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 8 7 24 134
6 10 8 6 24 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 10 9 29 270

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 8 28 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 8 28 196
8 9 9 8 26 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 279
Total 10 25 Total 9 22 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

12B
ELAIRAQI SOUKAINA
946497B
FRONTIGNAN
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 9 7 25 110
5 10 8 8 26 136
6 9 8 7 24 160
7 10 10 9 29 189
8 9 9 8 26 215
9 10 8 8 26 241
10 9 8 7 24 265

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 9 9 9 27 103
5 10 10 10 30 133
6 8 7 7 22 155
7 9 9 7 25 180
8 10 8 6 24 204
9 9 9 8 26 230
10 10 9 7 26 256

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 256
Total 10 15 Total 9 22 Total points 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

12C
BUSSIERE MERYL
991461A
MANDUEL
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 7 M M 7 49
4 9 9 7 25 74
5 10 9 M 19 93
6 10 9 6 25 118
7 7 7 M 14 132
8 8 7 M 15 147
9 8 7 M 15 162
10 9 7 M 16 178

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 178

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 M 17 43
3 8 6 M 14 57
4 10 9 M 19 76
5 10 M M 10 86
6 9 7 M 16 102
7 7 6 6 19 121
8 10 8 6 24 145
9 9 7 7 23 168
10 8 6 M 14 182

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 182
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 360

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

12D
BERGES LYSE
941152S
MIRANDE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 8 8 25 108
5 10 8 8 26 134
6 10 8 8 26 160
7 10 10 8 28 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 9 9 7 25 242
10 9 8 7 24 266

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 6 25 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 9 8 7 24 156
7 9 8 M 17 173
8 10 8 8 26 199
9 10 9 9 28 227
10 10 9 8 27 254

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 254
Total 10 16 Total 9 21 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

13A
LARCIN LANA
986887D
NIMES
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 8 8 26 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 8 8 26 249
10 10 9 8 27 276

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 9 7 25 102
5 9 9 8 26 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 10 10 9 29 184
8 8 8 8 24 208
9 9 9 9 27 235
10 10 10 9 29 264

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 264
Total 10 18 Total 9 25 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

13B
SCHNEIDER LUDIVINE
971040D
MONTPELLIER
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 10 10 6 26 156
7 10 9 8 27 183
8 9 8 7 24 207
9 9 8 7 24 231
10 10 9 8 27 258

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 9 8 M 17 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 10 9 8 27 170
8 10 10 6 26 196
9 10 9 8 27 223
10 10 10 9 29 252

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 252
Total 10 16 Total 9 17 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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//
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.c
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/T

R
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

13C
RENAUD KAREN
948568C
LANNEMEZAN
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 9 6 24 40
3 10 10 8 28 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 10 8 8 26 121
6 9 9 9 27 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 9 9 9 27 226
10 9 8 7 24 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 9 9 7 25 125
6 10 9 9 28 153
7 9 9 6 24 177
8 9 9 9 27 204
9 10 8 6 24 228
10 9 9 6 24 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 252
Total 10 9 Total 9 27 Total points 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

13D
GOBBATO CYLIA
939351J
PAMIERS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 9 6 25 45
3 9 7 7 23 68
4 7 M M 7 75
5 7 6 M 13 88
6 10 10 7 27 115
7 9 9 9 27 142
8 9 9 6 24 166
9 8 8 6 22 188
10 9 9 8 26 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 7 6 6 19 42
3 6 M M 6 48
4 7 M M 7 55
5 9 6 M 15 70
6 7 6 M 13 83
7 8 6 M 14 97
8 8 7 6 21 118
9 10 6 M 16 134
10 8 6 M 14 148

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 148
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 362

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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gi
th
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.c
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/T

R
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ec

t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

14A
THIERS LEONA
047799F
ST AFFRIQUE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 6 M 15 36
3 9 6 M 15 51
4 9 9 8 26 77
5 10 6 6 22 99
6 9 8 7 24 123
7 8 M M 8 131
8 7 6 M 13 144
9 9 7 M 16 160
10 10 9 M 19 179

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 179

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 10 8 6 24 43
3 8 6 M 14 57
4 9 9 M 18 75
5 9 8 6 23 98
6 8 7 M 15 113
7 10 8 7 25 138
8 7 7 M 14 152
9 9 9 7 25 177
10 8 6 M 14 191

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 191
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points 370

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

14B
CHICQUEMOY ALICIA
008250T
CASTELSARRASIN
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 6 24 50
3 8 8 6 22 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 9 9 7 25 122
6 10 10 8 28 150
7 9 8 7 24 174
8 8 7 6 21 195
9 9 9 7 25 220
10 10 8 8 26 246

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 10 9 8 27 187
8 10 10 9 29 216
9 9 9 8 26 242
10 10 9 8 27 269

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 269
Total 10 13 Total 9 20 Total points 515

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

14C
GONCALVES LAURYNE
958581L
VIVIEZ
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 6 M 16 38
3 10 10 9 29 67
4 9 9 8 26 93
5 8 7 6 21 114
6 8 6 M 14 128
7 9 7 M 16 144
8 9 9 6 24 168
9 10 8 7 25 193
10 8 8 M 16 209

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 6 25 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 10 10 9 29 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 9 8 M 17 167
8 9 9 6 24 191
9 9 8 M 17 208
10 8 6 M 14 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 222
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 431

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

14D
PLANET AXELE
966270U
CASTELNAUDARY
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 M 15 39
3 8 M M 8 47
4 8 8 7 23 70
5 10 9 8 27 97
6 9 9 8 26 123
7 10 10 8 28 151
8 10 8 8 26 177
9 10 9 7 26 203
10 9 6 M 15 218

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 10 8 8 26 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 7 M M 7 105
6 9 8 7 24 129
7 9 8 6 23 152
8 9 9 8 26 178
9 9 7 6 22 200
10 9 8 8 25 225

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 225
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

15A
GOBBATO ERYN
939347E
PAMIERS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 8 6 M 14 60
4 10 9 7 26 86
5 8 7 6 21 107
6 9 7 6 22 129
7 9 9 7 25 154
8 8 7 6 21 175
9 9 6 M 15 190
10 10 10 8 28 218

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 10 9 8 27 40
3 9 9 7 25 65
4 8 8 M 16 81
5 8 7 6 21 102
6 9 8 8 25 127
7 9 9 7 25 152
8 9 6 6 21 173
9 9 8 8 25 198
10 9 9 6 24 222

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 222
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 440

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

15B
JAGUENEAU NINA
998259P
CAHORS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 6 6 19 40
3 8 7 7 22 62
4 9 7 6 22 84
5 10 9 M 19 103
6 10 8 8 26 129
7 9 6 6 21 150
8 10 9 9 28 178
9 9 7 6 22 200
10 8 7 M 15 215

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 M M 9 9
2 8 6 M 14 23
3 8 7 6 21 44
4 6 M M 6 50
5 10 6 M 16 66
6 6 6 M 12 78
7 10 9 7 26 104
8 9 7 M 16 120
9 8 8 M 16 136
10 8 7 M 15 151

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 151
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 366

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

15C
BAFFALY LILITH
987851B
CAHORS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 7 6 M 13 33
3 8 M M 8 41
4 10 9 7 26 67
5 9 M M 9 76
6 9 9 8 26 102
7 10 9 6 25 127
8 6 M M 6 133
9 7 M M 7 140
10 6 M M 6 146

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 146

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 M 16 41
3 8 6 M 14 55
4 8 M M 8 63
5 9 M M 9 72
6 8 7 M 15 87
7 9 6 M 15 102
8 8 M M 8 110
9 9 6 M 15 125
10 9 8 M 17 142

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 142
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 288

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

15D
BARROUILLET ZOE
961856W
CHANAC
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 6 25 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 6 M M 6 110
6 8 6 M 14 124
7 9 6 M 15 139
8 9 7 7 23 162
9 9 6 6 21 183
10 7 6 M 13 196

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 196

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 8 M 18 33
3 8 7 7 22 55
4 9 8 M 17 72
5 9 7 M 16 88
6 9 7 6 22 110
7 10 8 M 18 128
8 9 9 M 18 146
9 10 7 6 23 169
10 10 8 7 25 194

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 194
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points 390

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

16A
VALLY MAELYS
980655E
CHANAC
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 9 8 7 24 36
3 9 7 M 16 52
4 7 M M 7 59
5 10 8 M 18 77
6 10 9 6 25 102
7 9 9 6 24 126
8 M M M 0 126
9 10 M M 10 136
10 10 9 6 25 161

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 161

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 8 7 M 15 37
3 9 9 7 25 62
4 10 6 6 22 84
5 9 7 7 23 107
6 9 8 7 24 131
7 8 8 7 23 154
8 7 M M 7 161
9 8 M M 8 169
10 8 8 M 16 185

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 185
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 346

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

16B
GOURMAUD LOLA
017561N
CARCASSONNE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 8 6 6 20 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 9 7 7 23 121
6 10 8 6 24 145
7 10 7 7 24 169
8 10 7 M 17 186
9 9 8 6 23 209
10 10 8 6 24 233

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 10 10 6 26 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 8 M 18 146
7 7 7 M 14 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 9 8 6 23 207
10 9 9 7 25 232

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 232
Total 10 12 Total 9 12 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

16C
ROUTELOUS NATACHA
931443N
LANNEMEZAN
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 9 8 M 17 23
3 9 7 M 16 39
4 7 7 7 21 60
5 9 M M 9 69
6 8 7 M 15 84
7 8 7 M 15 99
8 10 M M 10 109
9 8 M M 8 117
10 9 6 M 15 132

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 132

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 7 M 15 32
3 7 7 6 20 52
4 10 7 6 23 75
5 9 8 M 17 92
6 10 9 9 28 120
7 7 6 M 13 133
8 9 9 8 26 159
9 7 7 M 14 173
10 10 9 7 26 199

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 199
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Total points 331

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

16D
VIVIANI OLIVIA
938908C
CHANAC
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 9 6 25 40
3 9 6 M 15 55
4 7 6 M 13 68
5 7 M M 7 75
6 10 7 M 17 92
7 7 7 M 14 106
8 8 8 M 16 122
9 9 6 6 21 143
10 6 M M 6 149

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 149

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14
2 9 6 M 15 29
3 9 6 M 15 44
4 9 7 M 16 60
5 10 8 6 24 84
6 6 M M 6 90
7 8 7 6 21 111
8 7 6 6 19 130
9 6 6 M 12 142
10 7 M M 7 149

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 149
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 298

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

17A
LEMOINE DORIAN
948083A
CASTELSARRASIN
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 6 25 138
6 9 9 8 26 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 9 8 M 17 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 10 10 8 28 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 10 10 8 28 186
8 10 10 10 30 216
9 10 10 8 28 244
10 10 10 9 29 273

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 273
Total 10 31 Total 9 19 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

17B
WAGNER SASHA
984992U
CASTELSARRASIN
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 7 25 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 8 8 7 23 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 9 9 9 27 210
9 9 9 7 25 235
10 10 9 8 27 262

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 9 9 M 18 96
5 10 8 8 26 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 9 9 8 26 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 8 7 6 21 219
10 10 9 7 26 245

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 245
Total 10 8 Total 9 28 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

17C
COSTA-BOCCALON ALEXANDRE
027213E
LUNION
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 9 8 8 25 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 7 25 243
10 8 8 8 24 267

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 10 10 30 193
8 10 10 10 30 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 10 8 28 278

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 278
Total 10 20 Total 9 28 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

17D
DEVALS GASPARD
958947J
FRONTIGNAN
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 10 9 29 104
5 9 8 8 25 129
6 9 8 6 23 152
7 10 9 7 26 178
8 9 8 8 25 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 10 9 9 28 258

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 7 26 138
6 10 8 7 25 163
7 9 8 8 25 188
8 9 8 6 23 211
9 10 10 9 29 240
10 9 9 8 26 266

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 266
Total 10 15 Total 9 22 Total points 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

18A
BRUN JULES
968757X
CONDOM
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 M 17 43
3 10 8 7 25 68
4 10 10 7 27 95
5 9 9 7 25 120
6 9 9 9 27 147
7 10 9 8 27 174
8 9 9 8 26 200
9 7 7 7 21 221
10 10 6 M 16 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 8 M 18 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 9 8 8 25 90
5 9 9 8 26 116
6 9 8 7 24 140
7 10 8 8 26 166
8 10 9 9 28 194
9 10 10 9 29 223
10 8 8 7 23 246

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 246
Total 10 11 Total 9 18 Total points 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

18B
BAIDAL ALAN
989732W
RODEZ
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 10 10 9 29 73
4 8 7 7 22 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 10 10 8 28 149
7 9 9 9 27 176
8 10 9 9 28 204
9 9 8 8 25 229
10 10 9 9 28 257

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 8 8 26 137
6 9 8 8 25 162
7 10 10 10 30 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 10 10 6 26 245
10 9 9 8 26 271

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 271
Total 10 17 Total 9 23 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

18C
MALLIE HUGO
964252A
LE CRES
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 8 8 8 24 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 9 7 6 22 211
9 10 9 9 28 239
10 10 7 6 23 262

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 8 M 18 125
6 9 8 7 24 149
7 10 8 8 26 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 9 8 8 25 227
10 10 9 8 27 254

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 254
Total 10 17 Total 9 17 Total points 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

18D
GARCIA GUILHEM
960586R
MANDUEL
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 7 7 23 75
4 10 9 M 19 94
5 10 8 7 25 119
6 10 10 10 30 149
7 10 9 7 26 175
8 9 8 8 25 200
9 8 8 M 16 216
10 9 8 7 24 240

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 10 10 7 27 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 8 8 6 22 121
6 10 9 7 26 147
7 9 7 M 16 163
8 10 9 7 26 189
9 9 8 7 24 213
10 10 8 7 25 238

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 238
Total 10 15 Total 9 14 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

19A
RIGAL JEAN-MATHIS
003785P
APC
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 9 9 8 26 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 10 9 9 28 269

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 9 9 9 27 157
7 10 10 7 27 184
8 9 9 M 18 202
9 9 8 7 24 226
10 9 8 8 25 251

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 251
Total 10 11 Total 9 30 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

19B
LEGRAND NATHAEL
029124G
CASTELNAUDARY
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 10 10 9 29 243
10 10 10 9 29 272

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 10 8 8 26 273

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 273
Total 10 19 Total 9 28 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

19C
GALZIN EMILIEN
045550L
ST AFFRIQUE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 10 10 7 27 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 9 8 7 24 153
7 9 9 7 25 178
8 10 8 7 25 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 9 7 7 23 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 6 M 16 68
4 10 9 M 19 87
5 9 8 8 25 112
6 9 9 9 27 139
7 9 8 8 25 164
8 8 7 7 22 186
9 9 8 6 23 209
10 10 6 M 16 225

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 225
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

19D
GALON MATHIAS
040285N
NIMES
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 9 8 8 25 37
3 9 8 8 25 62
4 10 9 8 27 89
5 9 8 8 25 114
6 9 8 M 17 131
7 8 7 M 15 146
8 9 8 M 17 163
9 9 6 M 15 178
10 9 6 6 21 199

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 6 18 18
2 8 7 7 22 40
3 6 6 M 12 52
4 8 6 6 20 72
5 8 7 M 15 87
6 7 7 6 20 107
7 9 8 7 24 131
8 8 8 M 16 147
9 9 8 8 25 172
10 9 9 8 26 198

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 198
Total 10 1 Total 9 12 Total points 397

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

20A
BARTHELOT QUENTIN
036712E
ST GENIES
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 9 8 6 23 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 7 7 6 20 173
8 9 8 8 25 198
9 10 9 7 26 224
10 10 8 8 26 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 9 9 27 46
3 10 10 8 28 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 9 8 8 25 149
7 10 9 7 26 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 8 7 7 22 221
10 10 10 9 29 250

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 250
Total 10 11 Total 9 20 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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gi
th

ub
.c
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/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

20B
ALGANS GABRIEL
025220N
MONTPELLIER
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 8 8 8 24 41
3 7 7 M 14 55
4 9 9 6 24 79
5 8 8 7 23 102
6 9 8 7 24 126
7 8 8 7 23 149
8 8 7 7 22 171
9 8 7 7 22 193
10 9 9 M 18 211

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 7 7 22 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 10 8 M 18 89
5 8 8 8 24 113
6 9 7 M 16 129
7 10 9 8 27 156
8 9 7 M 16 172
9 8 8 M 16 188
10 10 10 9 29 217

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 217
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 428

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

20C
ZULIAN RAPHAEL
961049U
CASTELSARRASIN
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 8 6 M 14 63
4 8 8 8 24 87
5 8 6 6 20 107
6 10 9 8 27 134
7 10 9 7 26 160
8 10 9 8 27 187
9 7 7 7 21 208
10 9 9 6 24 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 8 7 M 15 92
5 9 7 7 23 115
6 10 8 M 18 133
7 9 8 7 24 157
8 9 9 M 18 175
9 9 7 6 22 197
10 10 8 6 24 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 221
Total 10 7 Total 9 17 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

20D
BERNARD ENZO
016744A
ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 6 6 6 18 33
3 9 9 M 18 51
4 10 6 M 16 67
5 8 8 8 24 91
6 7 6 M 13 104
7 8 6 M 14 118
8 9 7 6 22 140
9 9 8 M 17 157
10 8 6 M 14 171

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 171

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 6 6 22 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 9 8 M 17 87
5 10 9 M 19 106
6 9 8 7 24 130
7 9 9 8 26 156
8 8 7 7 22 178
9 9 8 8 25 203
10 9 9 9 27 230

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 230
Total 10 3 Total 9 16 Total points 401

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

21A
PRIVAT DUNCAN
054950D
ST AFFRIQUE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 8 8 6 22 66
4 9 9 7 25 91
5 7 7 M 14 105
6 10 8 8 26 131
7 10 8 7 25 156
8 9 8 6 23 179
9 9 8 M 17 196
10 9 7 6 22 218

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 218

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 8 8 8 24 42
3 8 6 6 20 62
4 9 8 8 25 87
5 10 10 9 29 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 10 8 8 26 168
8 9 7 7 23 191
9 10 7 M 17 208
10 10 9 8 27 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

21B
ROUZAUD LOUIS
936435P
CASTELNAUDARY
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 7 7 6 20 37
3 9 8 8 25 62
4 9 9 9 27 89
5 9 9 M 18 107
6 10 9 M 19 126
7 10 8 7 25 151
8 10 7 M 17 168
9 8 8 7 23 191
10 10 8 7 25 216

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 10 9 9 28 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 9 7 6 22 119
6 7 6 M 13 132
7 9 8 7 24 156
8 10 8 7 25 181
9 8 8 7 23 204
10 10 8 6 24 228

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 228
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

21C
WIART JONAS
966354K
LANGLADE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 8 7 6 21 93
5 8 8 8 24 117
6 9 9 8 26 143
7 10 9 8 27 170
8 10 10 9 29 199
9 8 8 7 23 222
10 9 9 8 26 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 9 9 7 25 155
7 10 7 7 24 179
8 9 7 6 22 201
9 10 10 9 29 230
10 10 9 8 27 257

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 257
Total 10 9 Total 9 21 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

21D
MARTINEZ HUGO
974459V
CARCASSONNE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

22A
MANSES BAPTISTE
978809Y
CARCASSONNE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 8 8 7 23 41
3 9 8 6 23 64
4 9 9 7 25 89
5 10 8 8 26 115
6 9 8 8 25 140
7 9 9 8 26 166
8 10 9 7 26 192
9 10 10 9 29 221
10 8 8 7 23 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 M 17 43
3 8 6 M 14 57
4 10 7 7 24 81
5 10 9 9 28 109
6 8 8 7 23 132
7 9 8 7 24 156
8 9 8 7 24 180
9 8 7 7 22 202
10 7 7 7 21 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 223
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

22B
TOFFOLON GABRIEL
036740K
CARCASSONNE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 M 17 44
3 9 M M 9 53
4 10 9 M 19 72
5 8 7 M 15 87
6 10 8 7 25 112
7 10 8 6 24 136
8 9 9 6 24 160
9 10 9 M 19 179
10 9 8 8 25 204

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 6 19 19
2 9 8 8 25 44
3 9 8 M 17 61
4 7 7 M 14 75
5 7 6 M 13 88
6 8 M M 8 96
7 8 6 M 14 110
8 8 8 7 23 133
9 9 8 7 24 157
10 7 6 M 13 170

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 170
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 374

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

22C
AHO-NIENNE RAPHAEL
938556V
FRONTON
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 8 7 6 21 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 9 8 6 23 119
6 10 9 7 26 145
7 8 8 8 24 169
8 9 8 8 25 194
9 10 10 9 29 223
10 9 9 7 25 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14
2 8 8 M 16 30
3 10 9 7 26 56
4 10 9 8 27 83
5 9 9 7 25 108
6 10 9 8 27 135
7 9 7 7 23 158
8 9 9 8 26 184
9 10 8 8 26 210
10 9 9 M 18 228

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 228
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

22D
BOULET EMMANUEL
015512L
CARCASSONNE
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14
2 8 7 M 15 29
3 7 7 M 14 43
4 10 7 M 17 60
5 8 6 M 14 74
6 10 M M 10 84
7 9 8 6 23 107
8 9 M M 9 116
9 8 6 M 14 130
10 7 7 M 14 144

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 144

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 7 6 M 13 33
3 8 6 6 20 53
4 9 9 8 26 79
5 8 6 M 14 93
6 8 7 M 15 108
7 7 6 M 13 121
8 9 7 M 16 137
9 9 8 6 23 160
10 8 8 6 22 182

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 182
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 326

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

23A
CLAVEL NALLE
022600R
TARBES
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 8 M M 8 52
4 8 6 M 14 66
5 9 8 6 23 89
6 8 6 M 14 103
7 9 7 M 16 119
8 8 7 M 15 134
9 9 6 M 15 149
10 9 8 M 17 166

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 166

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 M 16 40
3 9 7 6 22 62
4 7 M M 7 69
5 9 9 M 18 87
6 10 9 M 19 106
7 9 6 M 15 121
8 9 7 M 16 137
9 9 7 7 23 160
10 9 8 6 23 183

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 183
Total 10 1 Total 9 14 Total points 349

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

23B
BARTHES CELESTIN
024591E
LISLE JOURDAIN
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 7 M M 7 32
3 M M M 0 32
4 9 8 M 17 49
5 8 7 6 21 70
6 8 8 6 22 92
7 7 6 M 13 105
8 8 8 7 23 128
9 8 8 7 23 151
10 10 8 7 25 176

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 8 M 17 62
4 8 7 M 15 77
5 9 8 6 23 100
6 8 8 M 16 116
7 9 6 M 15 131
8 10 9 6 25 156
9 8 8 6 22 178
10 10 9 6 25 203

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 203
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 379

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

23C
CARAY MILO
010971A
CAHORS
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 7 M 16 29
3 7 7 7 21 50
4 9 6 M 15 65
5 6 M M 6 71
6 7 6 M 13 84
7 10 7 M 17 101
8 9 8 7 24 125
9 9 8 M 17 142
10 7 7 M 14 156

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 156

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 M M 9 9
2 9 8 M 17 26
3 6 6 M 12 38
4 8 6 M 14 52
5 8 6 M 14 66
6 8 M M 8 74
7 7 7 M 14 88
8 8 M M 8 96
9 8 7 M 15 111
10 8 M M 8 119

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 119
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 275

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

23D
BARRE AYMERIC
987862N
CAHORS
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 8 6 M 14 14
3 10 M M 10 24
4 8 7 M 15 39
5 M M M 0 39
6 9 9 M 18 57
7 7 M M 7 64
8 6 M M 6 70
9 9 M M 9 79
10 M M M 0 79

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 79

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 7 M M 7 14
3 8 M M 8 22
4 8 M M 8 30
5 M M M 0 30
6 M M M 0 30
7 9 7 M 16 46
8 8 M M 8 54
9 M M M 0 54
10 M M M 0 54

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 54
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 133

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Championnat Regional Jeunes 2023 - 11/02
DEPART 1

26A
BOSSUT MANON
933293Z
CASTELNAUDARY
CFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 7 6 M 13 82
5 9 9 M 18 100
6 M M M 0 100
